
AL-1

Components
No. Part name Pcs Material Color / Finish

1 Top cover 1 Diecast aluminium Gray / Powder Coated (Similar to RAL7001)

2 Body 1 Diecast aluminium Gray / Powder Coated (Similar to RAL7001)

3 Gasket 1 Polyurethane Black

4 Cover screw 4 Stainless steel Unfinished

5 Earthing screw 1~4 Steel Copper plating

Technical Data

Protection class:  IP65
Operating temperature: -40°C ~ +80°C
Recommended torque: See page AL-2

■ IP65 protection class and impact resistant diecast aluminium box. A large selection of 35 different sizes 
to choose from.

■ Diecast aluminium box has superior heat dissipation, heat resistance, and oil resistance compared to 
plastic box.

■ This series is built to order. Able to order from just 1 piece. The delivery time is listed on page AL-2.
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AL series IP65 DIECAST ALUMINIUM BOX

4

3

*Available as BTO (built-to-order)

5

■ Self-tapping captive cover screws which are able to lock into a pre-drilled hole and provide a secure hold for fastening the cover. 
Please drive the self-tapping captive cover screws for cutting a thread into the holes at first so that the cover and body can be secured together properly.



AL-2

Product no. / Details

Product no. W D H a b Recommended torque
 (N • m) Weight (g) Delivery time

AL050503   46   51   31.5   7   24.5 0.8 ~ 1      82 2 months

AL060603   64   58   34   9   25 0.8 ~ 1    140 2 months

AL060605   64   58   46   9   37 0.8 ~ 1    162 2 months

AL061003   64   98   34   9   25 0.8 ~ 1    204 2 months

AL061005   64   98   46   9   37 0.8 ~ 1    239 2 months

AL061503   64 150   34   9   25 0.8 ~ 1    267 2 months

AL061505   64 150   46   9   37 0.8 ~ 1    314 2 months

AL080806   80   75   57.5 15   42.5 0.8 ~ 1    304 2 months

AL080807   80   75   70 15   55 0.8 ~ 1    347 2 months

AL081306   80 125   58 15   43 0.8 ~ 1    431 2 months

AL081307   80 125   71 15   56 0.8 ~ 1    488 2 months

AL081806   80 175   57 15   42 0.8 ~ 1    522 2 months

AL081807   80 175   70 15   55 0.8 ~ 1    612 2 months

AL082506   80 250   57 15   42 0.8 ~ 1    814 2 months

AL082507   80 250   70 15   55 0.8 ~ 1    854 2 months

AL101008 100 100   80 20   60 0.8 ~ 1    561 2 months

AL101608 100 160   80 20   60 0.8 ~ 1    767 2 months

AL121208 120 122   80 20   60 1    910 2 months

AL122208 120 220   80 20   60 1 1,280 2 months

AL122209 120 220   90 30   60 1 1,400 2 months

AL123608 120 360   80 20   60 1 2,000 2 months

AL142208 140 220   80 20   60 1 1,260 2 months

AL151309 150 132   90 20   70 1 1,130 2 months

AL161609 160 160   90 20   70 1 1,480 2 months

AL162110 160 210 100 20   80 1 1,880 2 months

AL162609 160 260   91 20   71 2.5 ~ 2.7 1,920 2 months

AL163609 160 360   91 20   71 2.5 ~ 2.7 2,630 2 months

AL181810 180 180 100 30   70 2.5 ~ 2.7 1,800 2 months

AL232011 232 202 110 20   90 2.5 ~ 2.7 2,420 2 months

AL232018 232 202 180 20 160 2.5 ~ 2.7 3,590 2 months

AL232811 230 280 110 20   90 2.5 ~ 2.7 3,130 2 months

AL233311 230 330 110 20   90 2.5 ~ 2.7 3,700 2 months

AL234011 230 400 110 20   90 2.5 ~ 2.7 4,010 2 months

AL314011 313 403 110 20   90 2.5 ~ 2.7 5,800 2 months

AL314018 313 403 180 20 160 2.5 ~ 2.7 8,030 2 months
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AL dimensions



WGMB-2SW

Accessories (Optional parts)

WGMB-2SW POLE MOUNTING BRACKET

■ Pole mount bracket made from robust diecast aluminium.
■ Bracket can be mounted on both vertically, and horizontally.
■ Sealing washers enables the installation to have a protection class  

equivalent to IPX7, X5.
■ Hole milling on enclosures is required when installing mounting bracket.
■ Pole mount is possible with the use of SNB or PKB series mounting belt.  

(See page 323 ~ 324)
■ Installation can be done on a variety of enclosures made from plastic, diecast 

aluminium or stainless steel.

① Bracket

② Screw 

③ Washer 

④ Sealing washer

⑤ Hexagonal nut 

Mounting thickness up to t=4.0mm

Installation example
120
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■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.

Components
No. Part name Pcs Material Color / Finish

1 Bracket 1 Diecast aluminium ADC12 Natural / Shot blast

2 Screw (Pan head M4-10) 2 Stainless steel Unfinished

3 Washer 2 Stainless steel Unfinished

4 Sealing washer 2 NBR, SPCC Black

5 Hexagonal nut (M4-JIS Type3) 2 Stainless steel Unfinished

Product no. / Details
Product no. Mounting thickness Recommended torque Weight (g)

WGMB-2SW Up to t=4.0mm 0.45N • m ~ 0.5N • m 130

■ Recommended torque listed is for reference only; actual may differ. Assemble after testing torque.

WGMB-2SW dimensions
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■ Corrosion resistant stainless steel (SUS304) belt clamp.
■ It can be installed securely by tightening the screw. 
■ 8 mm nut driver (box driver) is recommended for tightening. 

Minus screw driver can also be used. 

Components
No. Part name Pcs Material Finish

1 Bracket 1 Stainless steel SUS304 Polished

2 Strap 1 Stainless steel SUS304 Polished

Product no. / Dimensions

Product no. Applicable diameter (Φ) Strap width Strap thickness Recommended torque
N • m Weight (g) Pack of

SNB 52- 76  52 ~  76 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 27.5 1

SNB 72- 95  72 ~  95 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 30 1

SNB 91-114  91 ~ 114 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 34.5 1

SNB105-127 105 ~ 127 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 37.5 1

SNB117-140 117 ~ 140 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 39.5 1

SNB130-153 130 ~ 153 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 41.5 1

SNB142-165 142 ~ 165 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 43.5 1

SNB155-178 155 ~ 178 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 46.5 1

SNB168-191 168 ~ 191 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 49 1

SNB181-204 181 ~ 204 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 51 1

SNB194-217 194 ~ 217 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 52.5 1

SNB207-230 207 ~ 230 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 57 1

SNB220-243 220 ~ 243 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 59.5 1

SNB233-256 233 ~ 256 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 62.5 1

SNB246-269 246 ~ 269 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 64 1

SNB259-282 259 ~ 282 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 67.5 1

SNB272-295 272 ~ 295 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 70 1

SNB285-308 285 ~ 308 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 71 1

■ Recommended torque listed is for reference only; actual may differ. Assemble after testing torque.

SNB Strap required
Suitable series Suitable models Required

SSK series
SSK-S1 SSK-160 SSK-170 SSK-200 SSK-210 SSK-250

  2
SSK-280 SSK-300 SSK-350 SSK-400 SSK-530

WGMB series  WGMB-1W  1

19

12.7

Φ

1
2

Accessories (Optional parts)

SNB series STAINLESS STEEL POLE MOUNTING STRAP

SNB dimensions
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SCT • G3388

t
w

L

Accessories (Optional parts)

■ Corrosion resistant stainless steel (SUS304) cable tie.
■ Can be used to bundle cables or mounting enclosures to poles.
■ Self-locking bracket allows easy mounting / cable bundling.
■ Designed for one time use only (not reusable).

■ Suitable for easy mounting.
■ Wear gloves or other protections while installation.

Components
No. Part name Pcs Material Finish

1 Bracket 1 Stainless steel SUS304 Polished

2 Strap 1 Stainless steel SUS304 Polished

Product no. / Details
Product no. W L t Pack of

SCT  4.6-  100   4.6    100 0.25 10

SCT  4.6-  150   4.6    150 0.25 10

SCT  4.6-  200   4.6    200 0.25 10

SCT  4.6-  300   4.6    300 0.25 10

SCT  4.6-  500   4.6    500 0.25   2

SCT  4.6-1000   4.6 1,000 0.25   2

SCT  4.6-1500   4.6 1,500 0.25   2

SCT  7.9-  100   7.9    100 0.25 10

SCT  7.9-  150   7.9    150 0.25 10

SCT  7.9-  200   7.9    200 0.25 10

SCT  7.9-  300   7.9    300 0.25 10

SCT  7.9-  500   7.9    500 0.25   2

SCT  7.9-1000   7.9 1,000 0.25   2

SCT  7.9-1500   7.9 1,500 0.25   2

■ Tool for cutting and tightening stainless steel strap.

*Be careful of the sharp cut-edge of strap.

Product no.

G3388

1 2

Note: Tighten gun is not subject to RoHS regulations.

Cut-edge

SCT series STAINLESS STEEL TIES for POLE MOUNTING

G3388 TIGHTEN GUN for SCT
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Product no. / Details
Product no. W D H Belt length Belt material Tensile strength (horizontal) Weight (g) Pack of

PKB-10PM 23 24 11    500 mm PET 0.8kN   14   2

PKB-10P 23 40 11 1,500 mm PET 1.3kN   31.8 2

PKB-10S ─ ─ ─ 1,500 mm Stainless steel SUS304 1.4kN 101.6 2

PKB-20S ─ ─ ─ 1,500 mm Stainless steel SUS430 2.9kN 182.2 2

PKB-10PM, 10P

(49.5)

(1
6.

5)

(49.5)

(2
7.

4)
H

D

Plastic stopper

W

Belt length

Plastic belt

Stainless steel stopper Stainless steel belt

Stainless steel stopper Stainless steel belt

0.
5

10

1500

0.
3

10

1500

0.
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20

12
12

PKB-10S

PKB-20S

Components
Part name Material Color / Finish

Stopper Stainless steel SUS304 • POM Barrel finish • Black

Belt Stainless steel SUS430 • PET Bright annealed finish • Gray

PKB−10PM, 10P PKB−10S,  20S

■ Pole mounting belt for attachment of enclosures with suitable pole mount brackets or construction onto poles.
■ Designed for one time use only (not reusable).
■ Strong stainless steel clamping type and easy installation plastic type are available.

Accessories (Optional parts)

PKB series POLE MOUNTING BELT

PKB dimensions ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
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■ Stainless steel protective vent for superior durability and chemical resistance.
■ IP68 protection class (water depth 2 meters / 60 mins) and -40°C ~ +125°C operating temperature range allows it to be used in various 

environments.
■ Suitable for enclosures with capacities of 20 litres or under.
■ For outdoor use, installation on the side of the enclosure unit is recommended.

Application example

Technical Data
Airflow 1600ml / min (dp = 7 kPa)

Recommended Torque 0.6 ~ 1.2 N • m

Certifications

IEC60529 (Protection class test) : IP66 • IP67 • IP68 • IP69K
IEC60068-2-1, 2, 14 (Heat resistance test) : -40°C ~ +125°C
IEC60068-2-78 (Humidity test) : 85°C • 85% humidity • 1000 hours
IEC60068-2-64 (Vibration test)

Product no. / Details
Product no. Material G Nut

SW● Metalic 1 Housing 2 Filter 3 O-ring 4 Nut Thread size Mount hole

PMF-12M Stainless steel PTFE Silicone Brass • Nickel plated M12 x 1.5 Φ12.2 15

PMF-12M STAINLESS STEEL PROTECTIVE VENT

PMF-12M dimensions Installation drawings

Φ
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Housing
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O-ring Nut
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Outside Inside

Material thickness

■ If used with a lock nut, material thickness should not exceed 4.0mm.

Please make a thread-hole for 
installation if material thickness 
is more than 4.0mm.

■ While Φ12.2mm through-hole is sufficient for 
installation, 60° angle tapered hole is recommended 
to prevent deformation of the O-ring.

For use without nut

Hole milling drawings

Accessories (Optional parts)
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Application Example

■ Protective vent protects the enclosure from deformation by equalizing internal and external pressure differences, as well as venting the gas 
generated within the enclosure.

■ IP68 protection class (water depth 2 meters / 60 mins) with an operating temperature range -40°C ~ +125°C allows them to be used in harsh 
environments.

■ PMF-12 and PMF-12HS models are suitable for up to 5 and 50 liters respectively.
■ Recommended to be installed at the sides of the enclosure.
■ Use in industrial and electrical / electronic products only; not suitable to be used in medical, food and beverage, and cosmetic industries and 

related industrial equipment.

Technical Data
Product no. PMF-12 PMF-12HA

Airflow 450ml / min (dp = 7kPa) 4,000ml / min (dp = 7kPa)

Recommended torque 0.6 ~ 0.8N • m 0.6 ~ 0.8N • m

Certifications

IEC60529 (Protection class test) : IP65 • IP66 • IP67 • IP68 • IP69K
IEC60068-2-1, 2, 14 (Heat resistance test) : - 40°C ~ +125°C
IEC60068-2-78 (Humidity test) : 85°C • 85% humidity • 1,000 hours
IEC60068-2-11, 52 (Salt spray test)    IEC60068-2-64 (Vibration test)
GR-3108-CORE (Corrosive gas test)  UL94V-0 (Flame-resistant) • UL746C f1

Pressure Equalization / Ventilation

PMF series PROTECTIVE VENT
Φ

17

Φ
14

.3

Φ
10

.5

M
12

 P
1.

5

18
.8G

60°15.55
5

10

Outside Inside

Material thickness

■ If used with a lock nut, material thickness 
should not exceed 4.0mm.

Please make a thread-hole 
for installation if material 
thickness exceeds 4.0mm. 

1 2 3 4

■ Recommended for prevention of O-ring 
deformation during tightening. 
If tightened with a lock nut, a standard 
through-hole is sufficient for installation.

PMF dimensions Hole milling drawings Installation drawings
■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website. 

Product no. / Details
Product no. Material G Lock nut 

SW● Light gray ● Black 1 Housing 2 Filter 3 O-ring 4 Lock nut Thread size Mount hole
PMF-12S PMF-12B PA66 / 6 PTFE Silicone PA66 (UL94V-2) M12 x P1.5 Φ12.2 17

PMF-12HAS PMF-12HAB PA66 / 6 PTFE Silicone PA66 (UL94V-2) M12 x P1.5 Φ12.2 17

Accessories (Optional parts)
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■ Maintains exceptionally high airflow in extra-large enclosures with volumes of up to 200 liters in an outdoor environment.
■ Protective vent protects the enclosure from deformation by equalizing internal and external pressure differences, as well as venting the gas 

generated within the enclosure.
■ Simple and flat design allows it to be used on a wide variety of enclosure types.
■ IP68 protection class rated (water depth 2 meters / 60 mins) with an operating temperature range of -40°C ~ +125°C allows it to be used in harsh 

environments.
■ Compliant with Solar industry testing IEC62108 standards.
■ Recommended to be installed at the sides of the enclosure.
■ Use in industrial and electrical / electronic products only; not suitable to be used in medical, food and beverage, and cosmetic industries and 

related industrial equipment.

Application Example

Product no. / Details

Product no.
Material G Lock nut

SW1 Housing 2 Filter 3 O-ring 4 Lock nut Thread size Thread diameter Mount hole

PMF-32S Polycarbonate PTFE Silicone PA66 M32 x P1.5 Φ32 Φ33 41.5

Technical Data
Airflow 16ℓ / min (dp = 1.2kPa)

Recommended torque 5 N • m

Certifications

IEC529, 2nd (Protection class test) : IP66 • IP67 • IP68 • IP69K
IEC60068-2-1, 2, 14 (Heat resistance test) : - 40°C ~ +125°C
IEC60068-2-78 (Humidity test) : 85°C • 85% humidity • 1,000 hours
IEC60068-2-11, 52 (Salt spray test)    IEC60068-2-64 (Vibration test)
IEC62108, 10.8  • 9 (Solar industry test) : Freezing • High temperature tes • Hail impact test
GR-3108-CORE (Corrosive gas test)  UL94V-0 (Flame-resistant) • UL746C f1

Pressure Equalization / Ventilation

Outside

Material thickness

Inside

9.7

8

75 46 Φ
33G

22.7

O-ring 

Housing1

Filter
2

3

Lock nut4

■ If used with a lock nut, material thickness should not exceed 5.0mm.

Accessories (Optional parts)

PMF-32S LARGE PROTECTIVE VENT

PMF-32 dimensions Hole milling drawings Installation drawings
■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
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Product no. / Details
Product no. W H a b c t Washer material Sealing material Color Screw size Pack of

SZ-  3N   7 2.7   3.2 2.2   3.1 0.5 SUS304 NBR Black M  3   1

SZ-  3S   7 2.7   3.2 2.2   3.1 0.5 SUS304 Silicone Brown M  3   1

SZ-  4N   8 2.8   4.2 2.1   4.1 0.5 SUS304 NBR Black M  4   1

SZ-  4S   8 2.8   4.2 2.1   4.1 0.5 SUS304 Silicone Brown M  4   1

SZ-  5N   9.5 3.6   5.2 2.7   5.1 0.8 SUS304 NBR Black M  5   1

SZ-  5S   9.5 3.6   5.2 2.7   5.1 0.8 SUS304 Silicone Brown M  5   1

SZ-  6N 11.5 4   6.2 3   6.2 1 SUS304 NBR Black M  6   1

SZ-  6S 11.5 4   6.2 3   6.2 1 SUS304 Silicone Brown M  6   1

SZ-  8N 15.2 3.8   8.2 3.2   8.2 1 SUS304 NBR Black M  8   1

SZ-  8S 15.2 3.8   8.2 3.2   8.2 1 SUS304 Silicone Brown M  8   1

SZ-10N 18 5.3 10.2 4 10.2 1.5 SUS304 NBR Black M10   1

SZ-10S 18 5.3 10.2 4 10.2 1.5 SUS304 Silicone Brown M10   1

SZ-12N 24 6.1 14.2 4.8 12.2 1.5 SUS304 NBR Black M12   1

SZ-12S 24 6.1 14.2 4.8 12.2 1.5 SUS304 Silicone Brown M12   1

SZ-16N 30 6.8 18.4 5.3 16 1.9 SUS304 NBR Black M16   1

SZ-16S 30 6.8 18.4 5.3 16 1.9 SUS304 Silicone Brown M16   1

SZ-3N-P   7 2.7   3.2 2.2   3.1 0.5 SUS304 NBR Black M  3 50

SZ-3S-P   7 2.7   3.2 2.2   3.1 0.5 SUS304 Silicone Brown M  3 50

SZ-4N-P   8 2.8   4.2 2.1   4.1 0.5 SUS304 NBR Black M  4 50

SZ-4S-P   8 2.8   4.2 2.1   4.1 0.5 SUS304 Silicone Brown M  4 50

SZ-5N-P   9.5 3.6   5.2 2.7   5.1 0.8 SUS304 NBR Black M  5 50

SZ-5S-P   9.5 3.6   5.2 2.7   5.1 0.8 SUS304 Silicone Brown M  5 50

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

■ Rubber bush for TMC series terminal junction box.
■ Applicable for Φ8 ~ Φ9mm diameter cable.

5 7.
5

1
1.
5

φ11

φ9

φ13

Product no. / Details
Product no. Material Color Cable range Pack of

RB-9 NBR Black Φ8 ~ Φ9mm 2

■ Waterproof washer for screwing onto waterproof boxes.
■ NBR sealing material has superior oil resistance (N models only).
■ Silicone sealing material has wider operating temperature with superior 

temperature and water resistance (S models only).
■ Shape of the sealing material vary by product.

Accessories (Optional parts)

Technical Data

Water pressure resistance :
	 M3 ~ M16
	 0.98MPa (10kgf/cm2 ) / 1hour

H

b

W ac
t

Sealing
material

Washer

A

A

A−A

RB-9 RUBBER BUSH

SZ series WATERPROOF WASHER
Optional parts

SZ waterproof washer

Screw

Waterproof enclosure
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■ Low cost cable glands made from polyamide material.
■ Wide selection, for M8 ~ M63, suitable for Φ1mm ~ Φ44 mm cable.
■ High oil resistant NBR rubber sealing and O-ring.
■ Protection class equivalent to IP67.

Components ■ PA = Polyamide

No. Part name Material

1 Cap PA66 UL94V-2

2 Sealing insert NBR

3 Connector PA66 UL94V-2

4 O-ring NBR

5 Lock nut PA66 UL94V-2

■ Lock nut is not included for RM8S-2.5, 8S-4, and 10S-6 models.

Please drill an appropriate thread hole into the enclosure for 
installation.

Product no. / Details
Product no. G Cable range

L H
Max SW A Pack of

 Black  Light gray Thread size Mounting hole Min Max
RM8S-2.5B RM8S-2.5S M8×1.25 ―   1   2.5   7.5 19.5 12 13.6 1

RM8L-2.5B RM8L-2.5S M8×1.25 Φ8.2   1   2.5 13 19.5 12 13.6 1

RM8S-4B RM8S-4S M8×1.25 ―   2.5   4   7.5 19.5 12 13.6 1

RM8L-4B RM8L-4S M8×1.25 Φ8.2   2.5   4 13 19.5 12 13.6 1

RM10S-6B RM10S-6S M10×1.5 ―   3   6   8 20.5 13 14.6 1

RM10L-6B RM10L-6S M10×1.5 Φ10.2   3   6 13 20.5 13 14.6 1

RM12S-7B RM12S-7S M12×1.5 Φ12.2   3.5   7   9 20.5 16 17.7 1

RM12L-7B RM12L-7S M12×1.5 Φ12.2   3.5   7 14.5 20.5 16 17.7 1

RM16S-8B RM16S-8S M16×1.5 Φ16.2   4   8   9 23.5 19.2 21.3 1

RM16L-8B RM16L-8S M16×1.5 Φ16.2   4   8 15 24 19.2 21.3 1

RM20S-12B RM20S-12S M20×1.5 Φ20.2   6 12 10 29 24.3 26.8 1

RM20L-12B RM20L-12S M20×1.5 Φ20.2   6 12 15 28.5 24.3 26.8 1

RM25L-17B RM25L-17S M25×1.5 Φ25.2 11 17 15 35 33.3 36.8 1

RM32L-21B RM32L-21S M32×1.5 Φ32.3 13 21 15 38 36.1 39.8 1

RM40L-27B RM40L-27S M40×1.5 Φ40.3 18 27 18 43.5 46.1 51.2 1

RM50L-38B RM50L-38S M50×1.5 Φ50.4 27 38 20 50.5 60 66.5 1

RM63L-44B RM63L-44S M63×1.5 Φ63.4 37 44 20 53 68 75.5 1

RM10L-6B-P RM10L-6S-P M10×1.5 Φ10.2   3   6 13 20.5 13 14.6 100

RM12S-7B-P RM12S-7S-P M12×1.5 Φ12.2   3.5   7   9 20.5 16 17.7 100

RM12L-7B-P RM12L-7S-P M12×1.5 Φ12.2   3.5   7 14.5 20.5 16 17.7 100

RM16S-8B-P RM16S-8S-P M16×1.5 Φ16.2   4   8   9 23.5 19.2 21.3 100

RM16L-8B-P RM16L-8S-P M16×1.5 Φ16.2   4   8 15 24 19.2 21.3 100

RM20S-12B-P RM20S-12S-P M20×1.5 Φ20.2   6 12 10 29 24.3 26.8 100

RM20L-12B-P RM20L-12S-P M20×1.5 Φ20.2   6 12 15 28.5 24.3 26.8 100

RM25L-17B-P RM25L-17S-P M25×1.5 Φ25.2 11 17 15 35 33.3 36.8 100

RM series POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND

RM dimensions ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.

G

L SWH

A

1 2 3

4 5

Cap design varies by size

RM40 or smaller RM50 or larger

Technical Data

Protection class : Equivalent to IP67*
Operating temperature : -20°C ~ +80°C 

*In-house test
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■ Economical metal cable gland.
■ Equivalent to IP67 protection class.
■ Wide selection available from M12 ~ M32.

Components
No. Part name Material Color / Finish

1 Cap Brass Nickel plated

2 Sealing Insert TPE Black

3 Connector Brass Nickel plated

─ O-ring NBR Black

4 Lock Nut Brass Nickel plated1 2 3 4

RMC series LOW COST IP67 METAL CABLE GLAND

SWHLm

d G A

Technical Data

Protection class : Equivalent to IP67*
Operating temperature : -20°C ~ +80°C

*In-house test

RMC dimensions ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.

Product no. / Details

Product no.
G Cable range

L H
Max SW A d m Pack of

Thread size Mounting hole Min Max
RMC12-6.5 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   5   6.5 10 18 15 16.5 15.4 2.5 1

RMC12-7.5 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   6.5   7.5 10 18 15 16.5 15.4 2.5 1

RMC16-8 M16×1.5 Φ16.2   6.5   8 10 23 18 19.7 19.7 2.8 1

RMC16-10.5 M16×1.5 Φ16.2   8 10.5 10 23 18 19.7 19.7 2.8 1

RMC20-11 M20×1.5 Φ20.2   9.5 11 10 23.5 24 26.4 24.2 3.2 1

RMC20-14.5 M20×1.5 Φ20.2 11 14.5 10 23.5 24 26.4 24.2 3.2 1

RMC25-16 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 14 16 11 28.5 30 33 29.7 3.3 1

RMC25-19 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 16 19 11 28.5 30 33 29.7 3.3 1

RMC32-21 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 18 21 13 30.5 36 39.6 37.4 3.5 1

RMC32-25.5 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 21 25.5 13 30.5 36 39.6 37.4 3.5 1
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■ High water protection IP68 (1bar / 30min) metal cable gland.
■ Wide selection, for M6 ~ M50.

Suitable for Φ2 mm ~ Φ42 mm cable. 

AGM series
Thicker sealing insert evenly hold a cable by having a larger holding area.
Remains durable even after repeated tightening / loosening.

Lamellar insert type
If over-tightened, it can cause the rubber bush or cable to deform, 
which can allow water to seep in.

Components
No. Part name Material Color / Finish

1 Cap Brass Nickel plated

2 Sealing insert TPE Black

3 Connector Brass Nickel plated

- O-ring NBR Black

4 Lock nut Brass Nickel plated

■ Appropriate tightening torque varies by each cable diameter.

Tighten the cap until top of the sealing insert forms a small 
bead between the cap and the cable.

1 2 3 4

AGM series METAL CABLE GLAND

Technical Data

Protection class : IP68 1bar / 30min
Operating temperature : -40°C ~ +100°C
Compliant with EN50262 Ver. A
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A

SWHLm

d G

Product no. / Details

Product no.
G Cable range

L H
Max SW A d m Pack 

ofThread size Mounting hole Min Max
AGM6-2.5 M6×1.0   Φ6.2   2   2.5   8 12   8   9 10 2.8 1

AGM6-3 M6×1.0   Φ6.2   2.5   3.0   8 12   8   9 10 2.8 1

AGM6-3.5 M6×1.0   Φ6.2   3.0   3.5   8 12   8   9 10 2.8 1

AGM8-5 M8×1.25   Φ8.2   3.5   4.7 10 14 11 12 12 3 1

AGM10-6 M10×1.5 Φ10.2   4.0   6.0 10 15 13 14.3 14 2.8 1

AGM12-8 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   6.5   8.0 10 17 15 16.5 16.5 2.8 1

AGM16-10.5 M16×1.5 Φ16.2   8.0 10.5 10 21 18 20 21 3 1

AGM20-15 M20×1.5 Φ20.2 11.0 15.0 10 23 24 26.5 26.5 3.5 1

AGM25-20 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 16.0 20.0 11 28 30 33 33 4 1

AGM32-25.5 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 21.0 25.5 13 29.5 36 39.5 39.5 4 1

AGM40-28.5 M40×1.5 Φ40.3 24.0 28.5 13 32 46 50.7 51 5 1

AGM40-33 M40×1.5 Φ40.3 28.5 33.0 13 32 46 50.7 51 5 1

AGM50-37 M50×1.5 Φ50.4 33.0 37.0 14 34 55 59.7 60 5.5 1

AGM50-42 M50×1.5 Φ50.4 37.0 42.0 14 34 55 59.7 60 5.5 1

AGM dimensions ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.




